Business Brochure
P r o v i d e s  a  m o d e r n  f o u n d a t i o n  a p p l i c a t i o n s .
pdu products
The World Connected.
UK quality
FibreConneX (Thailand) Limited.  |  patthanan@fibreconnex.com   |   www.f ibreconnex.co.th
Order Information
สําหรับงานโครงการ และส่ังผลิตเพ่ือใช้ในองค์กร
Version
Basic socket strips with NEMA 15A plug
No. of
phases
Overload protection, power
indicator with LED switch
16A Circuit breaker, power
indicator
LCD display V, A, kW and kWh
1 2 154 - - 3.4 PXC5PHNNS-UL04-2 1,250
1 3 156 - - 3.4 PXB5PHNNS-UL06 1,450
1 3 1512 - - 3.4 PXB5PVNNS-UL12 2,290
1 3 156 - - 3.4 PXM5PHNCN-UL06 3,590
1 3 156 - - 3.4 PXB5PHNNB-UL06 1,720
1 3 1512 - - 3.4 PXB5PVNNB-UL12 2,490
1 3 15- 12 - 3.4 PXB5PVNNB-C312 2,490
Cable
length
(เมตร)
Part No.Outputs

6LCD แสดง V, A, kW
และ kWh
Order Information
สําหรับงานโครงการ และองค์กรขนาดใหญ่
Version
Smart socket strips, IP management (SNMP) with NEMA 15A plug
No. of
phases
Overload protection, power
indicator with LCD Display V, A, kW
and kWh
1 3 156 - - 3.4 1 LCD TFT PXS5IHNCN-UL06 10,800
1 3 158 - - 3.4 1 LCD TFT PXS5IHNCN-UL08 12,900
1 3 1512 - - 3.4 1 LCD TFT PXS5IVNCN-UL12 14,500
Cable
length
(เมตร)
Part No.Outputs
(C19)
Outputs
(C13)
Outputs
(Univer-
sal)
Phase
current
(A)
482.6
mm
(19")
level
(1U)
Output
(kW)
Sensor
port
Display
monitor
SRP Price
(บาท)
Pin patterns
Version
Smart socket strips, IP management (SNMP) with IEC309 32A plug
No. of
phases
LCD Display V, A, kW and kWh
with T/H sensor
1 3 3220 - - 7.4 1 LCD TFT PXS5IVFCB-UL20 18,500
1 3 32- 20 4 7.4 1 LCD TFT PXS5IVFCB-C320C904 20,500
Cable
length
(เมตร)
Part No.Outputs